TEAR SHEET

VisuaL COMFORT

Presidio Small Sconce
ltem # S 2166PN-CG

Designer: lan K. Fowler

Height: 14"

Width: 5"

Extension: 7.75"

Backplate: 4" x 6" Rectangle
Finishes: BZ, HAB, PN
Glass Options: CG

Socket: E26 Keyless
Wattage: 60 T10

Weight: 7 Pounds

73"

514"

43"

64"

Mounting
Plate
Center 434"

o



